Web	er County St	tormwater	Constru	iction Activ	ity P	ermit
Application submit	tals will be accepted by	appointment only. (8	301) 399-8374.	2380 Washington Blv	d. Suite 24	40, Ogden, UT 84401
Date Submitted 8-13-15	Fees (Office Use)	Receipt Numbe	er (Office Use)	Priority Site (Office Us		Permit Number (Office Use)
Property Owner/Author	rized Representati	ve	Project In	formation		
Contact Information	1 · · · / · · · /					
Name of Property Owner(s)/Authorized Representative(s) Kade Binsham Phone Fax			Project Name Bing ham Residence Project Address 6265 E Hawks Lane Hunts ville Utah, 84317			
			Project Addre	SS		3
801-440-0	863		620	es E Ha	wks	Lane
Email Address Kbingham	D sure ste	el.com	Hunt	s ville U	tah.	, 84317
Mailing Address of Broperty Ow		sentative(s)				
7376 S	1250 E		Estimated Pro	ject Length (mo)	Previo	us Permit No. (if applicable)
South Web	/ 1	84405	4 mo		110110	as remiteror (ii applicable)
Journ Web	er UTA~	07/09	Estimated Sta	rt Date	Actual	Start Date
			9-1	- 15	12	?-20 -15
Submittal Checklist						
parcel. Land Use Permit: The date Other: At least two (2) weel Activity Permit pursuant to Failure to acquire a required St use permit application, or built Water Construction Activity Pe Note: A pre-costruction meetin	the applicant submits the applicant submits a site that the applicant submits a site that the applicant submits before the developer in this Chapter. Torm Water Construction ding permit application.	e following dates: the preliminary subdivision or amount of the preliminary subdivision or amount of the permit appoints a land use permit appoint of the preform any appoint of the permit is ground the permit is unlawful to comment of the permit is ground the permit is unlawful to comment of the permit is ground the permit	ion developmer nended site plan plication if the a oplication. type of work no nds for tabling a ence work (mov	at plat application. applicant proposes to continuous tricked above that would be a related subdivision age dirt) on a developme	onstruct a uld require oplication, nt site befo	building on an existing lot or a Storm Water Construction site plan application, conditiona ore obtaining a required Storm
Applicant Narrative Please explain your request.			***************************************			
I would	Like to t	build my	house			
Authorization						
By signing below the Owner / R	epresentative authorize	s the county to enter th	ne property to p	erform inspections.	***************************************	
Owner or Authorized Representative Signature						Date 8-/3-/5
Signature of Approval			Date 8-28-15			

	STATE OF UTAH, DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, DIVISIO			
NO	195 North 1950 West, P.O. Box 144870, Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-4870 Notice of Intent (NOI) for Storm Water Discharges Associated with Construction No. UTR372197 SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS			
Genera permitt	ssion of this Notice of Intent constitutes notice that the party(s) identified in Section I of this for al Permit No. UTR372197 issued for storm water discharges associated with construction tee obligates such discharger to comply with the terms and conditions of the permit. ALL NECTION THIS FORM. Is this NOI seeking continuation for previously expired permit coverage at the same site? If yes, what is the number of the previous permit coverage? Permit No.	n activity in the	State of Utah. Becoming a	
***************************************	Permit Start Date 08/25/2015 Permit Expiration D	ate: 08/25/2010	6	
1.	OPERATOR INFORMATION			
	Name (Owner): Kade Bingham Phone	e: 801-440-0863	*	
	Address: 7376 south 1250 east Status	Status of Owner/Operator: PRIVATE		
		State: UT Zip: 84405		
		e: 801-440-086		
*********	Name (Operator): Kade Bingham Phone: 801-44	0-0863	*******************	
	Address: 7376 south 1250 east Statu	s of Owner/Op	erator: PRIVATE	
	City: SOUTH WEBER State:	UT Zip:	84405	
	Contact Person: Kade Bingham Phone	e: 8014400863		
II.	FACILITY SITE / LOCATION INFORMATION		Is the facility located	
	Name: Bingham Residence		in Indian Country?	
	Project No. (if any):		Y O N O	
	Address: 6265 east Hawks lane County: \	WEBER		
	City: HUNTSVILLE State: UT	500 000 000 F 3		
	Latitude: 41.3267039 Longitude: -111.811249			
	Method (check one): ☐ USGS Topo Map, Scale ☐ EPA Web site ☑ GP	S 🗆 Other		
11.	SITE INFORMATION			
	Municipal Separate Storm Sewer System (MS4) Operator Name: Ray Bowden, Ogden Valley	Water Works.		
	Receiving Water Body: Pineview Reservoir guess this is	known 🔲 thi	is is a guess 🖸	
		miles.		
	Is the receiving water an impaired or high quality water body (see http://wq.deq.utah.gov/)?	Yes 🔲 1	No O	
	List the Number of any other UPDES permits at the site:			
	TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION (Check all that apply) 1. Mag Residential 2. Commercial 3. Industrial 4. Road 5. Industrial 4. Contouring, Landscaping 8. Pipeline 9. Other (Please list)	Bridge 6	5. 🗆 Utility	

X7	DECT MANA COMPACT DO A CONCOC						
V.	BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICES						
	Identify proposed Best Management Practices (BMPs) to reduce pollutants in storm water discharges (Check all that apply):						
	1. □ Silt Fence/Straw Wattle/Perimeter Controls 2. □ Sediment Pond 3. □ Seeding/Preservation of Vegetation						
	4. Mulching/Geotextiles 5. Check Dams 6. Structural Controls (Berms, Ditches, etc.)						
	7. Other (Please list)						
VI.	GOOD HOUSEKEEPING PRACTICES						
	Identify proposed Good Housekeeping Practices to reduce pollutants in storm water discharges (Check all that apply even if they apply						
	only during a part of the construction time):						
	1. Mark Sanitary/Portable Toilet 2. Markout Areas 3. Markout Construction Chemicals/Building Supplies Storage Area						
	4. M Garbage/Waste Disposal 5. □ Non-Storm Water 6. M Track Out Controls 7. □ Spill Control Measures						
VIII							
VII.							
	Estimated Area to be Disturbed (in Acres): 1.00 Total Area of Plot (in Acres): 1.00						
	A storm water pollution prevention plan has been prepared for this site and is to the best of my knowledge in Compliance with State and/or Local Sediment and Erosion Plans and Requirements. Y N						
	(A pollution prevention plan is required to be on hand before submittal of the NOI.)						
	Enter the best e-mail address to contact the permittee: kadeandteann@gmail.com						
VIII OF							
	RTIFICATION: I certify under penalty of law that I have read and understand the Part 1 eligibility requirements for coverage er the general permit for storm water discharges from construction activities. I further certify that to the best of my knowledge,						
	lischarges and BMPs that have been scheduled and detailed in a storm water pollution prevention plan will satisfy requirements of						
this	permit. I understand that continued coverage under this storm water general permit is contingent upon maintaining eligibility as						
prov	provided for in Part 1.						
I also certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under the direction or supervision of those							
who have placed their signature(s) below, in accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and							
evaluate the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly							
responsible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and							
	risonment for knowing violations.						
Print Na	me (Owner): Date:						
Kada Dir	me (Owner): 8-26-15						
Kade Bir	ignam 6 dd Bird						
Signatur	" had to						
Print Na	ne (Operator): KABIF BIN GIJAM Date: 8-26-15						
2	0 26 13						
Signature	: Kn/2						
Amount of Permit Fee Enclosed: \$ 150.00							